
1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Paige Keck 81 20 20 16 20 16 92
Braxton Jacobson 38 11 16 20 16 20 83
Grant Barrett 78 10 14 14 14 52
Annaliese Schwantes 14 11 10 8 29
Chase Bradley 17 11 7 18
Cole Pangborn 82 16 16
Hank Vossberg 31 14 14
Travis Schadler 78 11 11
Skylar Melvin 62 10 10
Nate Endres 42 10 10
Ethan Maksim 14 9 9
Josh Stratten 701 9 9
Dalton Martzahl 35 8 8

250 Amateur Motorcycle



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Cody Funk 25 10 16 20 20 20 86
Mason Barth 80 20 14 11 14 16 75
Jake Dick 3 11 11 16 16 14 68
Max McGiveron 17x 7 7 9 9 9 41
Jake McGiveron 71x 6 6 8 10 8 38
Megan Funk 25 8 7 11 10 36
Gordy Halsey 4 9 14 23
Ethan Rosine 0 20 20
Brent Hanke 0 1 8 9 17
Cash Pangborn 21 16 16
John Dillenburg 98 5 10 15
Cory Pangborn 88 14 14
Russ Bradley 16 11 11
Bryce Backhaus 794 10 10

A Motorcycle



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Reece Botzet 10 20 20 14 14 8 76
Corey Arneson 43 14 14 20 20 5 73
Jase White 47 16 8 16 11 20 71
Tanner Lowrie 27 8 16 6 16 16 62
Jeremy Flees 41 11 10 9 10 14 54
Alec Fuller 5 5 11 11 6 10 43
Eli Anderson 29 7 5 10 9 6 37
Ethan Koran 82 3 7 8 7 9 34
Cole Robus 19 4 6 7 8 7 32
Brody Barsamian 4 11 11
Barry Sarauer 10 10 10
Shane Statz 420 9 9
Sam Rasmussen 80 9 9
Brandon McCarthy 23 6 6
Phil Peer 0 4 6 6
Taylor Yager 70 2 2

0
0
0
0
0

A Rubber Quad



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Parker Stepniak 25 16 20 20 20 AVG WP 76
Dawson Dick 23 11 11 11 14 20 67
Mitchel Williams 12 20 14 16 AVG WP 10 60
Jim Schweers 0 8 10 14 16 11 51
Mike Mueller 27 14 16 30
Brayden Konkol 777 AVG WP 10 14 24
Jerod Guoan 888 16 16
Parker Guoan 432 9 9
Hans Brandt 107 9 9
Hayden Winkler 25 8 8

0
0

A Studded Quad



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Luke Keck 38 16 14 16 20 20 86
Pete Wollschlager 78 20 14 16 16 66
Peter Dehmer 87 11 10 9 8 38
Corey Schroeder 1 16 10 9 35
Eugene Olson 450 11 11 10 32
Gerry Thrune 0 9 14 11 25
Jake Mccutchin 75 20 20
Bryan Smetana 25 20 20
Randy Livingston 2 14 14
Marv Wollschlager 10 7 7

0
0

Amateur Vet Motorcycle



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Paige Keck 81 16 16 20 20 20 92
Braxton Jacobson 38 9 11 16 16 14 66
Devon Kelley 0 1 8 10 11 14 16 59
Peter Dehmer 87 9 10 11 11 41
Dalton Martzahl 35 11 14 25
Cole Pangborn 88 20 20
Parker Guoan 432 20 20
Hank Vossberg 31 14 14
Jake Mccutchin 75 14 14
Mike Zegar 118 10 10
Skylar Melvin 62 8 8
Ethan Maksim 14 7 7

0
0
0
0

B Motorcycle



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Treven White 29 20 16 20 20 20 96
Evan Fuller 10 14 9 16 11 16 66
Chad Hartfiel 72 16 11 10 14 14 65
Monte Thiel 86 11 14 11 16 8 60
Skylar Quist 24 10 10 14 9 10 53
Reed McCarthy 1 9 8 9 8 11 45
Sebastian Bezemek 99 8 7 8 10 7 40
Lowvin Hladilek 20 20 7 27
Caleb Vandenlangenberg 3 9 9
Addison Slusser 88 6 6

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

B Rubber ATV



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Jake Dick 23 20 20 20 20 80
Corey Arneson 43 11 16 16 16 59
Logan Leffel 0 6 10 14 14 10 48
Troy Sankey 0 4 11 14 25
Tyler Maxwell 24 20 20
Lucas Palmer 420 9 11 20
Tucker Kempke 19 16 16
Michael Randall 25 16 16
Alex Quinnell 8 14 14
Travis Graham 20 14 14
Bobby Davis 77 11 11
Colin Buser 15 10 10
Darin Leffel 0 6 10 10
Tyler Maxwell 24 9 9
Ryan Harris 9 8 8
Andrew Maxwell 25 8 8
Brady Hammell 21 7 7

B Studded Quad



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Treven White 29 20 20 20 20 20 100
Jacob Ackley 18 11 10 11 16 14 62
Skylar Quist 24 9 16 8 9 16 58
Chad Hartfiel 72 10 14 14 10 9 57
Reed McCarthy 1 4 8 16 14 7 49
Sebastian Bezemek 99 6 6 7 11 8 38
Avery Schindler 24 14 9 23
Ashley Lindner 12 2 4 3 8 5 22
Blaire Lindner 2 10 11 21
Braxton Johnson 13 7 7 6 20
Drew Palmer 0 3 16 16
Ben Kraft 17 1 2 5 6 2 16
Addison Slusser 88 1 1 4 3 4 13
Lowvin Hladilek 20 11 11
Braycin Johnson 21 1 3 7 11
Caleb Vandenlangenberg 3 5 6 11
Jaxon Helland 16 10 10
Gavin Perrin 88 9 9
Gage Hennricks 21 8 8
Abe Bires 91 1 4 3 8
Logan Shemick 29 1 5 6
Christian Handrahan 19 5 5
Keegan Vereide 0 3 3 3
Wyatt Kettner 61 1 2 3
Desmond Gehr 50 1 1
Lucas Palmer 420 1 1

C Modified Rubber



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
AJ Smith 504 11 20 16 16 16 79
Hunter Kelnhofer 18 16 10 20 20 66
Dylon Strassburger 3 16 14 14 44
Cody Malecki 28 14 9 11 6 40
Kaidan Stewart 618 20 9 10 39
Grant Barrett 78 8 8 8 14 38
Cole Pangborn 21 20 20
Zayne Lindquist 42 10 10 20
Chace Bradley 17 7 7 4 18
Dawson Dick 3 14 14
Rickie Staab 22 11 11
Michael Dillenburg 98 11 11
Travis Schadler 78 11 11
Ryan Harris 9 10 10
Tanner Smith 62 9 9
Tyler Hartman 151 9 9
Josh Stratten 701 8 8
Charles Miller 112 7 7
Nate Endres 42 5 5

Open C Motorcycle



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Jacob Ackley 18 20 11 14 20 65
Ethan Kramer 32 6 16 16 16 9 63
Scott Strassburger 69 14 10 10 1 14 49
Ben Kraft 17 9 9 5 8 11 42
Cooper Podoll 69 8 7 1 10 7 33
Avery Schindler 24 20 11 31
Braxton Johnson 13 14 14 28
Jaxon Helland 95 11 16 27
Collin Parker 80 8 5 10 23
Gavin Perrin 88 20 20
Ryann Olson 2 20 20
Abe Bires 91 4 6 8 18
Ayden Schumer 83 2 5 2 2 6 17
Keegan Vereide 0 3 16 16
Ben Johnson 34 5 7 3 15
Braycin Johnson 21 1 3 9 13
Ashley Arneson 43 11 11
Wyatt Kettner 61 1 3 7 11
Christian Hanrahan 19 10 10
Logan Shemick 29 7 2 9
Brandt Turner 85 9 9
Desmond Gehr 50 8 8
Allison Lindner 12 6 6
Gavin Plummer 41 6 6
Matthew Krueger 81 5 5
Sam Thom 23 4 4
Matthew Krueger NA 4 4
Jeff Endisch 4 4 4
Anthony Stone 8 3 3
Keegan Billington 21 1 1 2
Mason Anding 7 1 1

C Stock Rubber



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Monte Thiel 19 20 20 20 20 20 100
Landon Keyes 16 6 16 16 14 14 66
Ben Kraft 3 14 14 11 11 50
Caleb Passarella 0 4 10 16 16 42
Dillon Johnson 2 10 11 21
Matthew Gutknecht 5 9 10 19
Brady Ahuna none 8 9 17
Bobby Davis 77 16 16
Tyler Wold 38 14 14
Justin Zwetz 22 11 11
Caleb Ney 71 11 11
Brayden Wolff 187 10 10
Carson Hjelman 44 9 9
Brady Hammell 21 9 9
Blake Hammell 17 8 8
Ryan Harris 9 7 7
Conner Briggs 3 5 5

C Studded Quad



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Devon Kelley 14 14 16 14 20 16 80
Hunter Kelnhofer 18 14 20 14 20 68
Luke Keck 38 9 9 10 16 11 55
Braxton Jacobson 38 4 10 9 11 9 43
AJ Smith 504 7 4 7 10 5 33
Kaidan Stewart 618 8 9 14 31
Dalton Martzahl 35 16 11 27
Corey Schroeder 1 11 8 7 26
Hank Vossberg 31 20 20
Jake McCutchin 75 20 20
Miles Morris 22 16 16
Dylon Strassburger 3 8 7 15
Cole Pangborn 82 11 11
Ethan Maksim 14 10 10
Randy Livingston 2 10 10
John Dillenburg 98 8 8
Travis Schadler 78/ 8 8
Mike Zegar 118 6 6
Rickie Staab 22 6 6
Michael Dillenburg 98 6 6
Tyler Hartman 151 6 6
Tanner Smith 62 5 5
Skylar Melvin 62 5 5
Jake Brucks 33 5 5
Josh Stratten 701 5 5
Charles Miller 112 4 4

G.P. Amateur Motorcycle



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Corey Arneson 43 16 16 20 20 72
Logan Leffel 0 6 14 14 14 11 16 69
Carter Montavon 17 20 14 34
Lucas Palmer 420 10 11 21
Tucker Kempke 19 20 20
Michael Randall 25 20 20
Dillon Johnson 2 8 10 18
Tyler Maxwell 24 16 16
Colin Buser 15 6 10 16
Chris Samplawsaki 28 16 16
Hans Brandt 107 14 14
Alex Quinnell 8 11 11
Hayden Winkler 25 11 11
Derek Hjelmen 18 11 11
Ben Kraft 23 10 10
Tyler Wold 38 9 9
Carson Hjelmen 44 9 9
Brayden Wolff 187 9 9
Tyler Maxwell 24 8 8
Conner Briggs 3 7 7
Andrew Maxwell 25 7 7

G.P. Amateur Studded Quad



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Corey Arneson 43 16 16 20 20 16 88
Treven White 29 20 16 11 20 67
Brody Barsamian 4 10 8 14 16 9 57
Tanner Lowrie 2 14 11 7 9 14 55
Andrew Steinmetz 16 8 10 11 14 7 50
Alec Fuller 5 9 8 10 10 37
Parker Readinger 72 7 6 10 23
Shane Statz 420 20 20
Evan Fuller 10 8 8 16
Jeremy Flees 41 14 14
Drew Palmer 0 3 11 11
Jake Samplawski 23 11 11
Braxton Johnson 13 9 9
Colton Buchli 0 1 9 9
Logan Shemick 9 7 7
Mason Anding 7 7 7
Taylor Yager 70 6 6
Lowvin Hladilek 20 6 6
Dalton Markhardt 777 6 6
Gage Hennricks 21 5 5
Phil Peer 0 4 5 5
Brandt Turner 85 4 4

0

G.P. Rubber Quad



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Jake Dick 3 20 14 16 20 14 84
Cody Funk 25 14 9 20 16 16 75
Mason Barth 88 10 11 14 14 20 69
Eugene Olson 450 11 11 11 33
Bryce Backhaus 794 20 20
Brent Hanke 0 1 16 16
Ethan Rosine 0 16 16
Cash Pangborn 82 11 11
Parker Guoan 432 10 10
John Dillenburg 98 10 10
Brent Hanke 0 1 8 8

G.P. Pro Motorcycle



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Jase White 47 16 20 20 20 20 96
Dawson Dick 23 11 14 14 16 16 71
Mitchel Williams 12 14 11 16 AVG WP 11 52
Ben Suter 21 20 6 26
Trentyn Hewitt 20 10 11 21
Dylon Strassburger 69 7 14 21
Brayden Konkol 777 11 8 19
Michael Randall 25 9 8 17
Parker Guoan 432 16 16
Jake McHoes 0 14 14
Jaxon Polivka 13 10 AVG WP 10
Alec Fuller 5 10 10
Zach Krueger 39 10 10
Jerod Guoan 888 9 9
Riley Bartline 73 9 9
Dylan Stucynski 2 8 8

0
0

G.P. Pro Studded Quad



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Zac Schroeder 171 20 20 40
Gunnar Palm 98 16 16
Riley Anderson 63 16 16

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

G.P. Studded UTV



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Landon Keyes 16 16 20 20 20 16 92
Grayson Knoop 11 14 14 16 16 11 71
Cooper Podoll 69 9 16 10 10 20 65
Collin Parker 80 10 11 11 11 14 57
Hunter Waltemath 74 7 10 14 10 41
Addison Slusser 88 6 9 14 9 38
Alex Sarauer 12 20 20
Cannon Schindler 69x 11 11
Bentley Rozek 24 9 9
Desmond Gehr 50 8 8
Sebastian Bezemek 74 8 8
Ayden Schumer 83 8 8
Sofia Delconte 45 7 7
Brylie Grubba 28 6 6

Jr. Rubber -Knobby Tire



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Landon Keyes 16 14 16 20 16 20 86
Collin Parker 80 9 20 16 20 16 81
Grayson Knoop 11 2 14 11 14 8 49
Marina McCarthy 21 8 11 14 9 6 48
Sofia Delconte 45 6 7 8 8 10 39
Cooper Podoll 69 3 10 7 6 11 37
Ayden Schumer 83 4 9 9 7 7 36
Hunter Waltemath 74 5 8 10 9 32
Jaxon Helland 20 11 14 25
Addison Slusser 88 7 10 5 22
Alex Sarauer 12 20 20
Morgan Sarauer 8 16 16
Cannon Schindler 69x 11 11
Desmond Gehr 50 10 10
Bentley Rozek 24 5 5
Brylie Grubba 28 4 4

Jr. Rubber -Open Tire



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Rhett Appel 416 20 20 20 20 80
Dalton Schweers 4 20 16 16 14 66
Presley Olson 450 14 16 16 46
Brook Waltemath 11 11 22
Dalton Nelson 96 14 14
Kayden Bradley 17 10 10
Arrow McHoes 0 9 9

0

Junior Motorcycle



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake
Hunter Waltemath 74 20 20 14
Dalton Schweers 4 16 20 16
Dax Graham 20 20
Brayden Wolff 67
Arrow McHoes 0
Brylie Grubba 28

Junior Motorcycle



2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL

20 74
52
20

16 16
14 14
11 11

0
0



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Jim Schweers 23 20 20 20 20 20 100
Dawson Dick 23 16 16 16 48
Dominic Hoefling 86 14 16 30
Ben Kraft 3 14 14 28
Jay Merritt 66 11 14 25

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Old Skool Quad



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Braxton Jacobson 38 11 11 20 16 14 72
Devon Kelley 0 1 8 14 16 11 16 65
Luke Keck 44 9 10 20 20 59
Hunter Kelnhofer 18 16 11 14 10 51
AJ Smith 504 6 10 7 10 8 41
Cody Malecki 28 9 7 9 5 30
Kaidan Stewart 618 8 7 9 24
Peter Dehmer 87 6 5 6 6 23
Cole Pangborn 88 20 20
Jake McCutchin 75 20 20
Hank Vossberg 31 16 16
Zayne Lindquist 42 8 8 16
Megan Funk 25 14 14
Dalton Martzahl 35 14 14
Randy Livingston 2 11 11
Mike Zegar 118 10 10
Miles Morris 22 9 9
Ryan Harris 9 7 7
Travis Schadler 78 7 7
Michael Dillenburg 98 6 6
Ethan Maksim 14 5 5

Open Amateur Motorcycle



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Mason Barth 80 20 16 16 16 16 84
Cody Funk 25 14 14 20 20 14 82
Jake Dick 3 11 11 14 14 20 70
Ethan Rosine 0 20 20
Cash Pangborn 21 16 16
Gordy Halsey 4 11 11
Bryce Backhaus 794 10 10

0
0
0

Open Pro Motorcycle



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Jase White 47 20 20 20 20 20 100
Parker Stepniak 25 14 14 14 16 6 64
Dawson Dick 23 8 8 10 14 14 54
Mitchel Williams 12 11 9 16 AVG WP 16 52
Mike Mueller 27 9 6 11 11 10 47
Jim Schweers 0 8 16 5 9 9 39
Ben Suter 21 6 16 22
Trentyn Hewitt 20 7 10 17
Brayden Konkol 777 AVG WP 8 8 16
Parker Guoan 432 11 11
Jake McHoes 0 11 11
Jaxon Polivka 13 10 AVG WP 10
Jerod Guoan 888 10 10
Zach Krueger 39 9 9
Dylan Stucynski 2 7 7
Alec Fuller 5 7 7
Riley Bartline 73 7 7
Jaeden Butkus 69 4 4

Open Pro Studded Quad



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Zac Schroeder 171 16 20 20 20 14 90
Max Konkol 77 20 11 16 16 16 79
Gunnar Palm 98 14 14 14 11 53
Colin Wilcott 61 AVG WP 16 11 20 47
Riley Anderson 63 10 10

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Open Studded UTV



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Matty Wilcott 61 20 20 14 16 16 86
Harlow Bezemek 9 16 20 20 20 76
Brylie Grubba 28 14 11 14 11 50
Bailee Rozek 66 16 11 14 41

0
0
0
0
0
0

Outlaw Pee Wee Rubber Quad



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Dalton Schweers 4 20 20 20 16 76
Regan Williamson 123 16 16 32
Dax Graham 20 20 20
Arrow McHoes 0 20 20
Brylie Grubba 28 16 16
Liam Stone 14 14 14

0
0
0
0
0
0

Outlaw Pee Wee Studded



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Jase White 47 20 20 20 16 20 96
Corey Arneson 43 14 11 16 20 16 77
Jeremy Flees 41 16 16 10 11 11 64
Tanner Lowrie 27 8 10 8 14 14 54
Alec Fuller 5 9 14 9 10 10 52
Reece Botzet 10 11 9 14 8 7 49
Cole Robus 19 6 5 7 9 8 35
Jake Samplawski 16 11 9 20
Shane Statz 420 10 10
Brandon McCarthy 23 8 8
Barry Sarauer 10 7 7
Eli Anderson 7 7
Sam Rasmussen 6 6
Phil Peer 6 6
Taylor Yager 70 5 5

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Outlaw Pro Rubber



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Matty Wilcott 61 16 14 20 16 20 86
Brylie Grubba 28 20 11 11 11 11 64
Harlow Bezemek 9 20 16 14 14 64
Bailee Rozek 66 14 10 14 10 16 64
Bentley Samplawski 28 16 20 36
Jameson Slusser 13 10 10
Dawson Slusser 13 10 10

Pee Wee A Quad



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Easton Rozek 0 6 11 20 20 20 20 91
Dalton Walworth 83 16 10 16 14 16 72
Emily Wilcott 16 14 16 11 16 14 71
Asher Thomas 171 11 14 11 11 47
Regan Botzet 10 8 9 9 9 10 45
Rosie Shilka 21 10 14 10 34
Harlow Bezemek 9 20 20
Carter Samplawski 28 8 10 18
Wyatt Johnson 99 9 8 17
Jameson Slusser 13 6 9 15
Brody Staszak 76 8 8
Cooper Johnson 82 7 7

Pee Wee B Quad



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Rhett Appel 416 20 20 20 20 80
Dalton Nelson 96 16 14 16 14 60
JJ Leu 23 20 14 7 7 48
Brook Waltemath 74 14 16 10 7 47
Presley Olson 450 16 14 16 46
Brody Staszak 45 8 11 11 30
Allen Olson 453 11 9 9 29
Patricia Olson 451 10 8 8 26
Paris Olson 452 9 6 15
Arrow McHoes 0 10 10

Pee Wee Motorcycle



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Brody Barsamian 4 16 10 20 20 16 82
Andrew Steinmetz 16 20 14 14 11 11 70
Monte Thiel 86 7 16 10 16 10 59
Eli Anderson 29 10 5 11 14 14 54
Evan Fuller 10 9 6 8 9 20 52
Ethan Koran 82 6 9 7 10 9 41
Parker Readinger 72 11 8 16 35
Lowvin Hladilek 20 20 6 26
Brandon McCarthy 23 8 11 19
Drew Palmer 0 3 14 14
Colton Buchli 0 1 9 9
Dalton Markhardt 777 8 8
Kane Strassburger 24 7 7
Braxton Johnson 13 5 5

0
0
0
0
0

Pro/Am Modified Rubber Quad



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake
Megan Funk 25 14 20 16 20
Jake McGiveron 71x 16 11 10 16
Max McGiveron 17x 11 14 14 14
John Dillenburg 98 16 11
Hank Vossberg 31 20
Jake Brucks 33 20
Rickie Staab 22 10

Pro/Am Motorcycle



2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL

20 90
16 69
14 67

27
20
20
10

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Ethan Kramer 32 16 10 20 20 14 80
Emma Zingraf 91 14 16 14 14 20 78
Brody Barsamian 4 20 20 40
Parker Readinger 72 10 14 11 35
Jacob Ackley 18 9 16 25
Colton Buchli 0 1 16 16
Ryann Olson 2 16 16
Corey Arneson 43 11 11
Andrew Steinmetz 16 11 11
Jeremy Helland 95 11 11
Syklar Quist 69 10 10
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Pro/Am Stock Rubber



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Michael Randall 25 20 20 40
Jordan Williamson 121 11 16 27
Hans Brandt 107 20 20
Bobby Davis 77 16 16
Tyler Maxwell 24 16 16
Tucker Kempke 19 14 14
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Pro/Am Studded Quad



1/5/2025 1/12/2025 1/19/2025 1/26/2025 2/2/2025 2/9/2025 2/16/2025 2/25/2025
First Name Last Name Number Lure AMP Alec Muth Mem. Mead Lake Pine Cove Fremont Dexterville Lure TOTAL
Russ Bradley 16 20 20 40
Gordy Halsey 4 16 20 36
John Dillenburg 98 16 16 32
Cory Pangborn 88 20 20
Mark Muth 432 20 20
Jake Brucks 33 14 14
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0
0
0
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Pro Vet Motorcycle


